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Torneo CP NAPOLI 0304060A

Luogo SANT'ANASTASIA  [Napoli - Campania]
Periodo 22-11-2003 - 30-11-2003

Turni

Tipo Campionato Provinciale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2h QPF
Arbitri BUONOCORE GIUSEPPE - 

Partecipanti 25

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

24 3N Accardo Giovanni         ITA CAM NA 1406 0 0 1984 M 120358

22 2N Aquino Ciro              ITA CAM NA 1600 0 0 1954 M 118750

2 1N Caiazzo Diego            ITA CAM NA 1539 0 0 1955 M 102072

6 2N Colucci Diego            ITA CAM SA 1603 0 0 1979 M 107069

21 3N D'Angelo Emilio          ITA CAM NA 1500 0 0 1956 M 118585

16 2N De Fazio Giovanni        ITA EMI MO 1627 0 0 1965 M 110397

9 CM De Simone Antonio        ITA CAL CS 1591 0 0 1948 M 108979

18 2N Di Giovanni Giuseppe     ITA LOM MN 1609 0 0 1966 M 113110

4 2N Esposito Rosario         ITA CAM NA 1660 0 0 1963 M 104612

8 2N Franco Luigi             ITA CAM NA 1573 0 0 1968 M 108086

19 3N Franzese Luigi           ITA CAM NA 1500 0 0 1969 M 114081

7 CM Fumo Guglielmo           ITA CAM NA 1852 0 0 1941 M 107234

17 2N Gallina Giacomo          ITA CAM NA 1579 0 0 1970 M 111842

25 3N Gallo Paolo              ITA CAM NA 1580 0 0 1969 M 120360

11 2N Improta Giovanni         ITA CAM NA 1543 0 0 1963 M 109580

13 2N Lombardi Ottavio         ITA CAM NA 1618 0 0 1989 M 110219

1 2N Lombardo Claudio         ITA CAM NA 1624 0 0 1959 M 101204

14 3N Lombardo Michele         ITA LOM MI 1467 0 0 1994 M 110220

3 1N Ricci Giuseppe           ITA CAM NA 1705 0 0 1966 M 103155

23 2N Rubino Aldo              ITA LAZ FR 1624 0 0 1976 M 119608

20 2N Saviano Sabato           ITA PIE BI 1585 0 0 1955 M 114084

12 1N Stromboli Carlo          ITA CAM NA 1894 0 0 1986 M 110211

15 3N Tarquinio Adriano        ITA CAM NA 1437 0 0 1990 M 110228

10 1N Tortora Antonio          ITA CAM NA 1704 0 0 1965 M 109577

5 2N Vannini Claudio          ITA TOS SI 1510 0 0 1942 M 104614
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

24 3N Accardo Giovanni         ITA 1406 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1984 M 120358

22 2N Aquino Ciro              ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1954 M 118750

2 1N Caiazzo Diego            ITA 1539 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1955 M 102072

6 2N Colucci Diego            ITA 1603 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1979 M 107069

21 3N D'Angelo Emilio          ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1956 M 118585

16 2N De Fazio Giovanni        ITA 1627 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1965 M 110397

9 CM De Simone Antonio        ITA 1591 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1948 M 108979

18 2N Di Giovanni Giuseppe     ITA 1609 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1966 M 113110

4 2N Esposito Rosario         ITA 1660 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1963 M 104612

8 2N Franco Luigi             ITA 1573 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1968 M 108086

19 3N Franzese Luigi           ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1969 M 114081

7 CM Fumo Guglielmo           ITA 1852 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1941 M 107234

17 2N Gallina Giacomo          ITA 1579 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1970 M 111842

25 3N Gallo Paolo              ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1969 M 120360

11 2N Improta Giovanni         ITA 1543 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1963 M 109580

13 2N Lombardi Ottavio         ITA 1618 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1989 M 110219

1 2N Lombardo Claudio         ITA 1624 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1959 M 101204

14 3N Lombardo Michele         ITA 1467 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1994 M 110220

3 1N Ricci Giuseppe           ITA 1705 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1966 M 103155

23 2N Rubino Aldo              ITA 1624 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1976 M 119608

20 2N Saviano Sabato           ITA 1585 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1955 M 114084

12 1N Stromboli Carlo          ITA 1894 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1986 M 110211

15 3N Tarquinio Adriano        ITA 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1990 M 110228

10 1N Tortora Antonio          ITA 1704 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1965 M 109577

5 2N Vannini Claudio          ITA 1510 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1942 M 104614
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